Gaulin Homogenizer Model 1500MF30-22PS Stainless Steel
Mfg: Gaulin Model: 1500 MF 30-22 PS
Stock No. 300.52 Serial No. 10601272
Gaulin Homogenizer. Model: 1500 MF 30-22 PS. 1-3/4 in. dia. plungers. 2200 psi. tapered seat poppet
valve cylinders. Minimum capacity: 1500 gph. Maximum capacity: 1800 gph. S/N 10601272. Overall
dimensions 53 in. L x 60 in. W x 49 in. H.
Anderson Heater Gage 500 psi, 1/2 hp, 1140 rpm, 208/230/480 V, 3 phase. General Dynamics Motor, 50
hp, 1760/1765 rpm, 220/440-208/415, 122/61-130/65 amps, 60 cycles, 3 phase. Motor, 1/2 hp, 1140 rpm,
208-230/460 V, 2.6-2.6/1.3 amps, 60 Hz, 3 phase. Motor pulley diameter: 9 in. Gear pulley diameter: 21 in.
Inlets/outlets: (2) 2 in. dia. threaded fittings. Overall dimensions 53 in. L x 60 in. W x 49 in. H.